Horse
Dot
Dot
Dot
Dot
Dot
Dot
Dot
Dot
Dot

Record Time
144.248
62.12
38.682
34.544
30.574
11.826
64.13
95.296
40.084

CONTESTANT
Travis Cook
Travis Cook
Travis Cook
Travis Cook
Travis Cook
Travis Cook
Travis Cook
Travis Cook
Travis Cook

Date Set
August 24, 2014
April 19, 2015
August 24, 2014
August 24, 2014
August 24, 2014
April 19, 2015
May 3rd, 2015
May 3rd, 2015
May 3rd, 2015



