Dalton Arena Age Group Records Dalton Gardens, Idaho				
Event	Horse	Record Time	CONTESTANT	Date Set
Poles	Dot	144.248	Travis Cook	August 24, 2014
Figure 8	Dot	62.12	Travis Cook	April 19, 2015
Half 8	Dot	38.682	Travis Cook	August 24, 2014
Key Race	Dot	34.544	Travis Cook	August 24, 2014
Arena	Dot	30.574	Travis Cook	August 24, 2014
Polo Turn	Dot	11.826	Travis Cook	April 19, 2015
Western Jumping	Dot	64.13	Travis Cook	May 3rd, 2015
2 Barrel Pole	Dot	95.296	Travis Cook	May 3rd, 2015
Flag	Dot	40.084	Travis Cook	May 3rd, 2015